
As of FRI 1 DEC 2023

7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023

Tournament Statistics

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C84 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 DEC 2023 16:45 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

57-60kg
26

76.47%

4

11.76%

2

5.88%

1

2.94%

60-63.5kg
24

75.00%

6

18.75%

1

3.13%

63.5-67kg
25

80.65%

2

6.45%

2

6.45%

1

3.23%

67-71kg
20

68.97%

5

17.24%

2

6.90%

1

3.45%

1

3.45%

71-75kg
21

70.00%

5

16.67%

3

10.00%

1

3.33%

75-80kg
13

52.00%

9

36.00%

1

4.00%

1

4.00%

1

4.00%

80-86kg
8

36.36%

9

40.91%

2

9.09%

3

13.64%

86-92kg
11

44.00%

6

24.00%

1

4.00%

4

16.00%

1

4.00%

92-92+kg
8

44.44%

10

55.56%

TOTAL
183

66.06%

58

20.94%

14

5.05%

7

2.53%

8

2.89%

1

0.36%

Page 1 / 3



As of FRI 1 DEC 2023

7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023

Tournament Statistics

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C84 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 DEC 2023 16:45 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Men

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

46-48kg
27

87.10%

2

6.45%

1

3.23%

TOTAL
66

69.47%

15

15.79%

4

4.21%

4

4.21%

1

1.05%

5

5.26%

Page 2 / 3



As of FRI 1 DEC 2023

7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023

Tournament Statistics

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0000000_C84 1.0 Report Created  FRI 1 DEC 2023 16:45 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Women

Weight
Category

WP RSC RSC-I KO ABD WO NC DSQ BDSQ DKO

48-51kg
26

78.79%

3

9.09%

1

3.03%

2

6.06%

1

3.03%

51-54kg
23

71.88%

7

21.88%

2

6.25%

54-57kg
17

56.67%

5

16.67%

3

10.00%

5

16.67%

LEGEND

ABD Abandon BDSQ Double Disqualification DKO Double Knockout

DSQ Disqualification KO Knockout NC No Contest

RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WO Walkover WP Win on points

Page 3 / 3


