

# 7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023

## **Tournament Statistics**

### As of FRI 1 DEC 2023

### Men

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
57-60kg	26	4		2		1				
	76.47%	11.76%		5.88%		2.94%				
60-63.5kg	24	6		1						
	75.00%	18.75%		3.13%						
CO E C71	25	2		2		1				
63.5-67kg	80.65%	6.45%		6.45%		3.23%				
C7 741cm	20	5		2	1	1				
67-71kg	68.97%	17.24%		6.90%	3.45%	3.45%				
71 75km	21	5		3		1				
71-75kg	70.00%	16.67%		10.00%		3.33%				
75 00km	13	9		1	1	1				
75-80kg	52.00%	36.00%		4.00%	4.00%	4.00%				
00 0Ckm	8	9		2		3				
80-86kg	36.36%	40.91%		9.09%		13.64%				
96 00kg	11	6		1	4			1		
86-92kg	44.00%	24.00%		4.00%	16.00%			4.00%		
00 00 . km	8	10								
92-92+kg	44.44%	55.56%								
TOTAL	183	58		14	7	8		1		
TOTAL	66.06%	20.94%		5.05%	2.53%	2.89%		0.36%		

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000000\_C84 1.0



# 7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023



## **Tournament Statistics**

### As of FRI 1 DEC 2023

### Men

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
46-48kg	27	2			1					
	87.10%	6.45%			3.23%					
TOTAL	66	15	4	4	1	5				
	69.47%	15.79%	4.21%	4.21%	1.05%	5.26%				



# 7th Elite Men's National Boxing Championship 2023



### **Tournament Statistics**

### As of FRI 1 DEC 2023

#### Women

Weight Category	WP	RSC	RSC-I	ко	ABD	wo	NC	DSQ	BDSQ	DKO
40 541	26	3	1	2	1					
48-51kg	78.79%	9.09%	3.03%	6.06%	3.03%					
E1 EAkm	23	7		2						
51-54kg	71.88%	21.88%		6.25%						
54 57kg	17	5	3			5				
54-57kg	56.67%	16.67%	10.00%			16.67%				

LEGEND

RSC

ABD Abandon DSQ

Disqualification Referee Stops Contest BDSQ ко

RSC-I

Double Disqualification Knockout Referee Stops Contest – Injury DKO NC wo

Double Knockout No Contest

Walkover

WP Win on points

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000000\_C84 1.0

Report Created FRI 1 DEC 2023 16:45

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601